T-Bird Indoor Invitational

Meet Schedule

Saturday February 27, 2021

Running Events:

9:00

9:30

9:50

10:05
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:30
11:45
12:15

Field Events:
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am

Entry Process:

W/M

5000m (combined)

M/W* 60m Hurdles Prelims (*Men first in this event only)

W/M
W/M
W/M
W/M
W/M
W/M

w
W/M
w
M

60m Dash Prelims
Mile Run

600m Run

60m Hurdles Final
60m Dash Final
400m Run

800m Run

200m Run

1000m Run
3000m Run

4 X 400m Run

Weight Throw

Shot Put

Pole Vault (Women will follow)
Long Jump

High Jump (Men will follow)
Triple Jump

Weight Throw

Shot Put

Individuals and teams can enter through Direct Athletics via the following link:

https://www.directathletics.com

Entries will close Thursday February 25, 2021 at 11:59 PM MST


https://www.directathletics.com/

