

Meet Schedule Saturday February 27, 2021

Running Ev	ents:
------------	-------

Running Events:		
9:00	W/M	5000m (combined)
9:30	M/W*	60m Hurdles Prelims (*Men first in this event only)
9:50	W/M	60m Dash Prelims
10:05	W/M	Mile Run
10:20	W/M	600m Run
10:30	W/M	60m Hurdles Final
10:40	W/M	60m Dash Final
10:50	W/M	400m Run
11:00	W/M	800m Run
11:10	W/M	200m Run
11:30	W/M	1000m Run
11:45	W/M	3000m Run
12:15	W/M	4 X 400m Run
Field Events:		
9:00am	M	Weight Throw
9:00am	W	Shot Put
9:00am	M	Pole Vault (Women will follow)
9:00am	W/M	Long Jump
9:00am	W	High Jump (Men will follow)

Entry Process:

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

Individuals and teams can enter through Direct Athletics via the following link: https://www.directathletics.com

W/M Triple Jump

Shot Put

W

M

Weight Throw

Entries will close Thursday February 25, 2021 at 11:59 PM MST